December 2™
December 2™
December 5%
December 6™
December 7t
December 8™
December 9™
December 15™
December 16
December 17"
December 20™
December 22
December 23™
December 29

December 30t

December 2021 Transportation

*9:30 AM
*1:00 PM
*12:30 PM
*9:15 AM
*4:30 PM
*10:30 AM
*9:30 AM
*9:00 AM
*9:30 AM
*1:00 PM
*9:00 AM
*1:00 PM
*9:30 AM
*10:15 AM

*9:30 AM

Metamora Shopping

Festival of Nativities / Peoria

“A Christmas Carol: The Musical” / Scottish Rite Theatre
“Sweet Finds” in Chillicothe and lunch
FOLEPI / Winter Wonderland / East Peoria
Germantown Grille for lunch

Metamora Shopping

Walmart Shopping

Metamora Shopping

Trip to Four Seasons

Dollar Tree & Aldi

Dollar General

Metamora Shopping

Obed & Isaac’s for lunch

Metamora Shopping



