

## **December 2021 Transportation**

December 2 <sup>nd</sup>	*9:30 AM	Metamora Shopping
December 2 <sup>nd</sup>	*1:00 PM	Festival of Nativities / Peoria
December 5 <sup>th</sup>	*12:30 PM	"A Christmas Carol: The Musical" / Scottish Rite Theatre
December 6 <sup>th</sup>	*9:15 AM	"Sweet Finds" in Chillicothe and lunch
December 7 <sup>th</sup>	*4:30 PM	FOLEPI / Winter Wonderland / East Peoria
December 8 <sup>th</sup>	*10:30 AM	Germantown Grille for lunch
December 9 <sup>th</sup>	*9:30 AM	Metamora Shopping
December 15 <sup>th</sup>	*9:00 AM	Walmart Shopping
December 16 <sup>th</sup>	*9:30 AM	Metamora Shopping
December 17 <sup>th</sup>	*1:00 PM	Trip to Four Seasons
December 20 <sup>th</sup>	*9:00 AM	Dollar Tree & Aldi
December 22 <sup>nd</sup>	*1:00 PM	Dollar General
December 23 <sup>rd</sup>	*9:30 AM	Metamora Shopping
December 29 <sup>th</sup>	*10:15 AM	Obed & Isaac's for lunch
December 30 <sup>th</sup>	*9:30 AM	Metamora Shopping